
2023-2024 BUS ROUTE Lisbon Schools - Jim Schultz    2nd Bus                                  
Time Jim Schultz Route Only 
7:00 LEAVE SCHOOL

Walthart - Lynk, Dot PM Only

Mayhew - Montana, Mia, Leihana PM Only

Siggins- Kenley, Ty PM Only

Furry - Lexi PM Only

Harms - Blake, Kooper, Harper PM        every other week
7:10 Hall - Ryker, Lux

7:11
LeClair - Ashlynn, Izabella, Sam           Kameron 
Marbeth

7:14 Youngblut - Blake, Brysen Will    Text
7:15 Moore - Clara (grandma) PM    Notify
7:17 Ahrendsen -  Ava, Hollis
7:18 Booth - Cooper, Stacia, Evie
7:24 Wendler - Payton, Hazel, Wes PM    Only

7:27 Pumphrey - Natalie (Grandmas) M/T AM
7:30 England - Reid, Brogin, Mara AM Only

7:31 Ellison - Seth
7:32 Biderman - Trudy,  Maxine
7:33 Boesenburg - Caiden, Eli

7:33 Hrabak - Alyssa

7:34 Mollenhauer - Ava, Emma, Will
7:36 Halemeyer - Cole, Carter
7:37 Novick - Rya
7:38 Reed - Matt, Andrew, Isaac
7:39 King - Lincoln, Levie
7:39 Kimbraugh - Carter



7:40 Sailer - Nora, Josie & Cole AM only
7:43 Sedenka - Remington, Wyatt
7:45 Richey - Emerson, Emma, Emelia

7:50

Blinks - Averie, Ava
Boots - Baylor (PM)
Bunge - Bentley     Lange - Owen
Clarke - Erin, Dominic
Davis - Hayden, Parker
Epperly - Brynn, Paige
Kubovec - Tyler, Abbey
Martin - Kaden, Emersyn
Morrillo - Janissa, Jonah
Nuckolls - James, Elizabeth, Will
Osborn - Oliver
Snyder - Justin, Ava

7:55 Arrive at School
Afternoon bus routes run in reverse from the morning route                                                                                                   

(1st kid on in AM, will be last kid off in PM) buses depart from school at 3:25pm
Bus will cross the railroad crossing twice per route expect delays

***All time subject to plus or minus five (5) minutes


